



PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

ISO 9001 : 2000
ISO 14001:2004
ISO 18001:2007

PBA: SE: 2020

14th February, 2020

To,

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 25 th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1 G-Block , Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra – East, Mumbai- 400051
---	--

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication under regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: BSE Security Code – 532676 / NSE ISIN - INE160H01019

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject and Pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith newspaper publication for Unaudited Standalone Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 under Regulation 33 SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 Published in the newspaper viz. Financial Express (English) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi) on 14th February, 2020.

Kindly take the record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
FOR PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

NARAIN PIRIMAL BELANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 02395693



A/A

MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED
108, Prime Plaza, J.V. Patel Compound, B.M.Road Elphinstone (W) Mumbai-400013 Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400013 IN
CIN: L65999MH1993PLC287894
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Standalone (in Lacs)	
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
Total income from operations (net)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3.06)	(6.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	(6.55)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	(6.55)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	10.00	10.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(91.42)	(77.17)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Diluted:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	(1.80)	(3.85)
Diluted:	(1.80)	(3.85)

Notes:
1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2020. The results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors.
3) The company operates in only one of the segment and therefore disclosure under AS-17 "Segment Reporting" is not required.

For MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED
Sd/-
KIRTI GHAGH
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN:L99999MH1993PLC075812
Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar-401501
Tel.No. 022-28939838 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31st December, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Rs. in Lacs)		
		31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018
1	Total income from operations	0.18	0.19	0.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.12	0.20	0.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.12	0.20	0.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.16	0.16	0.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	764.66	764.82	764.66
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD
Sd/-
JITESH RANDER
(Director)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

SANMIT INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as ASIA HR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED)
CIN:L70109MH2000PLC288648
Registered Office: 601, Makhija Royale, 6th Floor, S. V Road, Khar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052 Tel.: 022-57429100, Fax: 022-67429123, Email: info@sanmitinfra.com Website: www.sanmitinfra.in
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Standalone (Rs. in Lacs)	
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
Total income from operations (net)	1,196.56	1,374.80
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40.44	6.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	47.57	7.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	40.44	6.36
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	0.40	0.06
Diluted:	0.40	0.06
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)		
Basic:	0.40	0.06
Diluted:	0.40	0.06

Notes:
1) Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2020. The results for the quarter ended 31st December 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors.

For SANMIT INFRA LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Makhija
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/02/2020

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED
CIN NO.: L17120MH1985PLC037652
Regd. Office: 4th Floor Podar Chambers, S. A. Brelvi Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400001, Maharashtra | Tel.: 022-40515293
Fax: 022-22663845 | Email: rmb@podarenterprise.com
Web: www.evergreentextiles.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except figures of EPS)		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	---	---	---
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.22)	(10.18)	(0.19)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	480.00	480.00	480.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	---	---	---
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic (₹)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.01)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.01)

NOTES:-
1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2020
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results (Standalone) are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.evergreentextiles.in

For EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
(R M Boly)
DIRECTOR DIN - 00086395
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/02/2020

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
(formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing and Finance Company Limited)
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
Phone: 079 2674 2739
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1407.80	3637.61	117.47	2317.85	6333.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	39.89	117.13	22.68	82.81	242.12	22.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	39.89	117.13	22.68	82.81	242.12	22.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	29.52	84.99	17.10	61.81	178.14	17.10
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	29.52	84.99	17.10	61.81	178.14	17.10
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.908	2.616	0.526	1.902	5.483	0.526
Diluted	0.908	2.616	0.526	1.902	5.483	0.526

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and nine months ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditor have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268
Date: 13/02/2020
Place: Ahmedabad

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.
Regd office: 611/3, V.N.Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071
Website: www.pbainfra.com Email: pba.mumbai@gmail.com
pba.igrievance@gmail.com Tel: (022) 61277200/0102 / Fax: (022) 61277203 / CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017653

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2019
(In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations	1,391.31	3,851.59	5,227.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	188.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	812.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	13.02	745.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.06	1,350.06	1,350.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2020
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended as on 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Narain P. Belani
Managing Director
DIN : 02395693
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN NO.: L24100MH1985PLC037387
Regd. Off.: Tainwala House, Road No.18, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E.), Mumbai- 400 093
Tel No: 022- 67166161 Email:- cs@tainwala.in www.tainwala.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	(Amount in INR Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended 31 st December 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31 st December 2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2018 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations	309.06	1,257.03
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	294.03	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	0.89
Equity share capital	936.39	936.39	936.39
Other Equity	-	-	-
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders			
Basic and Diluted EPS	0.07	0.31	(1.89)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website, (www.tainwala.in)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2020
3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited
Sd/-
Simran R Mansukhani
Director
DIN : 06500475
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LIMITED
CIN No. L29120MH1964PLC012955
Regd. Office: A Tower, 8th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel: 022-66880100, Fax:022-66880105 visit us at www.hindcompo.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Three Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations	4,376	13,648	4,971	4,376
2	Net Profit after tax *	339	928	352	306	815	321
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprising income (after tax))	706	2,001	(46)	673	1,888	(77)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	738	738	738	738	738	738
5	Earning per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.30	6.28	2.38	2.07	5.52	2.17

* There is no extra ordinary item during the quarter and year ended.

Note:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2020 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review of the same."
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hindcompo.com).
3. Effective from 1st April 2019 the Company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases". However there is no impact in financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019.
4. Previous periods' figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All figures of financial results has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For Hindustan Composites Limited
Sd/-
P.K. Choudhary
Managing Director
(DIN No.00535670)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED
CIN : L17111UP1974PLC003979
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaathi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31 st Dec 2019	30 th Sept 2019	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Mar 2019	31 st Dec 2019	30 th Sept 2019	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Dec 2018	31 st Mar 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	982.49	839.07	879.03	2,671.27	2,714.59	3,697.87	985.43	853.51	890.84	2,697.20	2,742.88	3,688.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.02	92.84	49.85	360.98	231.04	385.73	171.82	96.74	54.23	373.59	243.61	363.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	156.40	94.95	69.82	350.10	136.97	(190.82)	161.20	98.86	74.19	362.71	149.55	(241.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	117.25	157.81	45.06	339.55	88.45	(353.01)	120.81	161.33	54.69	349.38	110.41	(408.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	117.25	157.63	45.06	339.37	88.45	(350.60)	120.81	161.15	13.40	349.20	134.18	(214.68)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79	43.79
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	26.78	36.04	10.29	77.55	20.20	(80.62)	-	-	-	-	-	2,213.22
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	27.59	36.85	12.49	79.79	25.22	(93.33)	27.59	36.85	12.49	79.79	25.22	(93.33)

Notes:
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February 2020 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) of Judicature Allahabad Bench vide their order dated 9th December 2019 sanctioned the scheme of arrangement ("Scheme") between Jindal Poly Films Limited (Demerged Company) and its wholly owned subsidiary Jindal Photo Imaging Limited (Resulting Company) for demerger of Photo Films Business including investment in an associate (Demerged Undertaking as defined in the Scheme) w.e.f. appointed date 1st April 2019. The scheme became effective upon filing of certified copies of the Orders of the NCLT with Registrar of Companies on 20th December 2019, which inter alia provides for demerger of Demerged Undertaking into Resulting Company, on a going concern basis. Accordingly financial results as at 31st December 2019 have been prepared incorporating the effect of the Scheme w.e.f. appointed date 1st April 2019. Further pursuant to the Scheme, Jindal Photo Imaging Limited cease to be a subsidiary of Jindal Poly Films Limited. In published results of the previous quarters, the result of the demerged undertaking have been classified as discontinued operations and now upon giving effect of the Scheme, comparative reviewed figures have been restated.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalpoly.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Jindal Poly Films Limited
Sd/-
Sagato Mukerji
Whole Time Director
DIN - 06465901
Place : New Delhi
Date : 13th February, 2020

रमाई आवास निधी अभावी दोन-दोन वर्षे अर्ज मंजूर होऊनही धूळखात

सोलापूर, दि.१३ : शासनाच्या सामाजिक न्याय विभागामार्फत महानगरपालिका व नगरपालिका क्षेत्रात अनुसूचित जाती व नवबौद्ध घटकांसाठी राबविण्यात येणाऱ्या रमाई आवास योजनेकरिता सोलापूर महानगरपालिका शहरी भागाकरिता महापालिकेत लाभाध्याचि हजारी अर्ज प्राप्त झाले असून, यासाठी प्रशासन स्तरावरची मंजूरी हवीच आहे; परंतु ही घरे बांधण्यासाठी सामाजिक न्याय खात्याकडून मिळणाऱ्या निधीची मोठी प्रतीक्षा लागली आहे.

निधी अभावी दोन-दोन वर्षे अर्ज मंजूर होऊनही धूळखात पडलेले आहेत. गेल्या दोन वर्षांपूर्वी वंचित बहुजन आघाडीचे प्रवक्ते आनंद चंदनशिवे यांच्या सातत्याच्या प्रयत्नांमुळे अनुसूचित जाती व नवबौद्ध समाजातील वंचित घटकांच्या आयुष्यात प्रकाशमान ठरणाऱ्या रमाई आवास योजनेला सामाजिक न्याय विभागाने महापालिका व नगरपालिकेकरिता १९ कोटी रुपयांची तरतूद केली होती. त्यामुळे खडलेल्या घरांचा प्रश्न मार्गी लागला होता. परंतु अजूनही महापालिकेकडे शहराकरिता दीड ते दोन

हजार अर्ज प्राप्त झाले असून, त्याकरिता ३० ते ३५ कोटीची गरज असल्याने महापालिकेने याकरिता पुढाकार घ्यावा, असे लाभाध्याचि कडून बोलले जात आहे. सामाजिक न्याय खात्याचे तत्कालीन विभागीय आयुक्त मिलिंद शंभरकर यांची भेट घेऊन ३२ कोटी निधी देण्याची मागणी केली होती. शासनाने त्यावेळेस महापालिकेच्या क्षेत्राकरिता ११ कोटी २६ लाख ४४ हजार, तर नगरपालिका क्षेत्राकरिता ८ कोटी ४४ लाख ६३ हजार रुपयांची आर्थिक तरतूद केली होती.

ढगाळ हवामानामुळे द्राक्ष उत्पादक शेतकरी चिंतित

सोलापूर, १३ फेब्रुवारी (हिं.स.) : गेल्या तीन चार दिवसांपासून वातावरणात सतत होत असलेल्या बदलामुळे आणि ढगाळ हवामानामुळे द्राक्ष उत्पादक शेतकऱ्यांची अक्षरशः झोप उडाली आहे. सध्या द्राक्षाचा हंगाम सुरू झाला असून नरखेड परिसरात डिकसळ, मसले चौधरी, देगाव, भैरववाडी, मनगोळी, एकुरके, बोपले, यल्लमवाडी आदि गावातील शेतकरी द्राक्ष उत्पादनाकडे वळले आहेत. नरखेड मंडळात मोक्या प्रमाणावर द्राक्ष बागेचे क्षेत्र वाढले आहे. सध्या

काही ठिकाणच्या भागातील द्राक्ष परीपक्व झाली असून बाजारपेठेत विक्रीसाठी स्थानिक व्यापारी द्राक्ष आणत आहेत तर काही बागांमधील द्राक्ष कच्ची आहे. सध्या उन्हाची तीव्रता वाढत असून द्राक्षांच्या मन्यामध्ये गोडी उतरायला सुरुवात झाली आहे. मात्र, गेल्या तीन-चार दिवसापासून वातावरणात झालेल्या बदलामुळे आकाशात ढगांची गर्दी होत असून मोहोळ तालुक्यातील नरखेड भागात रविवारी रात्री पावसाने हजेरी लावली होती. पाऊस नुकसान करत

असल्याने काढणीस आलेल्या ज्वारी, गहू, कांदा, यासह द्राक्ष बागांना हानिकारक आहे. आता पाऊस पल्यास पावसाचे पाणी पानावर, द्राक्ष घडामध्ये साठून द्राक्षाचे मनी नासतात व सडतात. तसेच मनी गळती होते. घडात उतर लागलेली गोडी कमी होऊन बागेचे मोठे नुकसान होते. या वातावरणात अवकाळी पाऊस आणि वादळी वाऱ्यांमुळे बागा जमीनदोस्त होणे, गारा पडल्यास बागेतील मनी आणि घड जमिनीवर पडतात. त्यामुळे मोठे नुकसान होते.

नगरसेवक, पदाधिकारी कोणीही कामात अडथळा आणल्यास गुन्हा दाखल - आयुक्त

पुण, दि.१३ : लोकाभिमुख कामे करणे अधिकारी, कर्मचाऱ्यांचे कर्तव्य आहे. नागरिकांची गैरसोय होता कामा नये अशा सक्त सूचना अधिकाऱ्यांना दिल्या आहेत. परंतु, काम करत असताना नगरसेवक, पदाधिकारी कोणीही कामात अडथळा आणल्यास कर्मचाऱ्यांने तत्काळ गुन्हा दाखल करावेत. प्रशासन कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या पाठीशी ठामपणे उभे राहिले अशी ग्वाही आयुक्त श्रावण हर्डीकर यांनी दिली. पाणीपुरवठा

विभागातील कर्मचाऱ्यांना सातत्याने लोकप्रतिनिधींकडून त्रास दिला जातो. त्यामुळे अधिकारी नाऊमेद होतात. राजकीय दबावामुळे लोकप्रतिनिधींवर गुन्हे दाखल केले जात नाहीत. त्यामुळे नगरसेवकांची मजल वाढली आहे. अधिकाऱ्यांना कौटुंबिक त्रास होत आहे. त्या पार्श्वभूमीवर बोलताना आयुक्त हर्डीकर 'काम करताना नगरसेवक, पदाधिकारी वेठीस धरत असल्यास

कर्मचाऱ्यांनी तात्काळ गुन्हा दाखल करणे अपेक्षित आहे. अधिकार्यांच्या पाठीशी प्रशासन ठामपणे उभे राहिले. अधिकाऱ्यांना वारंवार अशा प्रकारचा सामना करावा लागत असेल. तर, त्यांनी गुन्हा दाखल करावा. त्यांच्या पाठीमागे प्रशासनाचा प्रमुख म्हणून उभे राहण्याची माझी जबाबदारी आहे. यासंदर्भात सर्व विभागप्रमुखांना निर्देश देण्यात आले आहेत.

शाळेच्या मनमानी विरोधात पालकांनी घेतली राज ठाकरे यांची भेट

पुणे, दि.१३ (हिंदुस्थान समचार) : कोथरूड येथील एमआयटी विश्वशांती गुरुकुलमध्ये एसएससी बोर्ड बंद करून सीबीएसई बोर्ड लागू करण्याचा निर्णय शाळा प्रशासनाने घेतला आहे. या संदर्भात पालकांनी मनसे अध्यक्ष राज ठाकरे यांची भेट घेऊन गा-हाणे मांडले. एमआयटी विश्वशांती गुरुकुलमध्ये एचएनएन नवीन शैक्षणिक वर्षापासून एसएससी बोर्ड बंद करून सीबीएसई बोर्ड लागू करण्याचा निर्णय शाळा प्रशासनाने घेतला आहे. या निर्णयाच्या विरोधात पालकांनी आपल्या पाल्यांना घेऊन शाळेच्या समोर उभे राहून आंदोलन केले होते. या निर्णयासंदर्भात पालकांनी आज राज ठाकरे यांनी भेट घेऊन हा प्रश्न सोडविण्याची विनंती केली. ४०० ते ५०० पालकांच्या सहाांचे निवेदन राज ठाकरे यांना देण्यात आले.

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोटीशीने कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मावाय आयुक्त-१०, मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर नमूद केलेल्या अर्जासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील मुद्द्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोटीशीने कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मावाय आयुक्त-१०, मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर नमूद केलेल्या अर्जासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील मुद्द्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-

सही/-
अधीक्षक (न्याय),
शिक्षण सार्वजनिक न्याय नोंदणी कार्यालय,
मुंबई

विद्यापीठात डेक्स्टर इन्व्हेस्ट २०२० स्पर्धेत ३५५ स्पर्धकांचा सहभाग

सोलापूर, १३ फेब्रुवारी (हिं.स.) : पुण्यश्लोक अहिल्यादेवी होळकर सोलापूर विद्यापीठातील संगणकशास्त्र संकुलाच्या वतीने 'डेक्स्टर इन्व्हेस्ट २०२०' या स्पर्धेत ३५५ स्पर्धकांनी सहभाग घेतला आहे. यामध्ये संगणकशास्त्र या विषयातील पदवी पदव्युत्तर विभागातील ३५५ विद्यार्थ्यांनी सहभाग होवून प्रोग्रामिंग व पेपर प्रेझेंटेशन केले. स्पर्धेत उद्घाटन विद्यापीठाचे कुलसचिव तथा संगणकशास्त्र संकुलाचे संचालक प्रा. डॉ. व्ही. बी. घुटे यांच्या हस्ते झाले. या स्पर्धेत सोलापूर, सांगोला, बार्शी, लातूर, मोहोळ येथील महाविद्यालयातील संगणकशास्त्र विभागातील विद्यार्थ्यांनी सहभाग नोंदविला होता. यावेळी संगणकशास्त्र विषयातील प्रोग्रामिंग स्पर्धा व पेपर प्रेझेंटेशन पार पडले. या स्पर्धेतील विजेत्यांना विद्यापीठाचे प्रभारी प्र-कुलगुरु

डॉ. विकास कदम यांच्या हस्ते बक्षिसे देऊन त्यांना सन्मानित करण्यात आले. सूत्रसंचालन वैशाली सूत्राचे व रेश्वर्या केत यांनी केले. अरुंधती माळगे यांनी आभार मानले.

सुमित्त सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड

सौभाग्य:एल६५९२५एमएच९९७पीएलसी९९४५५५
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २५३, बेडोला कॉम्प्लेक्स, श्री विंग, ७५, सायन-दॉल्बे रोड, चेंबूर, मुंबई-४०००७९.
दूर: +९१-२२-२५२९२९५३, फॅक्स: +९१-२२-२५२९७४२३ वेबसाईट: www.summitsecurities.net, ई-मेल: investors@summitsecurities.net, summitsec@gmail.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित एकरित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

तत्सूची	(रुपये लाखात)		
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले ९ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही
कार्यवालात एकूण उत्पन्न	१३७.४८	३८९७.२५	७२.८५
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर व अपवादालक बाबपूर्वी)	४८.४५	३६३९.९६	४४.२९
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक बाबनंतर)	४८.४५	३६३९.९६	४४.२९
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक बाबनंतर)	२.२०	३५४८.९४	३३.४३
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(३३९०.२७)	(३३३९०.८९)	१७३७.९९
भरणा केलेले समभाग पांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रति)	१०९०.१८	१०९०.१८	१०९०.१८
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (ईपीएस) (रु.१०/- प्रति) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)			
१. मूल ईपीएस	०.०२	३२.६५	०.३९
२. सॉमिफ्रुट ईपीएस	०.०२	३२.६५	०.३९

दिव: १. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.
२. कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ आणि लागू मर्यादित इतर मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा प्रमाण अन्वये विहित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २०१५ (इंशएस) नुसार अहवाल तयार केला आहे.
३. सेबी (रेग्युलेशन ऑडिओब्लिगेशन्स ऑड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ नुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३५ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उदाहरण आहे. ३५ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.summitsecurities.net वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसहच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
४. कंपनीची अलेखापरिक्षित एकेम्वे वित्तीय प्रमुख माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे

तत्सूची	(रु. लाखात)		
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले ९ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही
एकूण उत्पन्न	७९.१४	४३.६२	४३.६२
करपूर्व नफा	१९.६६	०.०५	०.०५
करानंतर नफा	(१५.०५)	(१३.१९)	(१३.१९)

सुमित्त सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेडकरिता
ए.सी. नेरुरकर
संचालक
सौभाग्य:०००५३०९

IND-AGIV

Multiple Advanced Audio Visual Solutions
IND-AGIV COMMERCE LIMITED
301/B, Kanara Business Centre, Off Andheri - Ghatkopar Link Road, Laxmi Nagar, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400075, India.
Tel: +91-22-25003492/93; Email: info@agivavi.com; Website: www.agivavi.com; CIN: L32100MH1986PLC039004
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 31st Dec, 2019
Rs. in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	9Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	9Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2018
1	Total Income from Operation	118.5	562.57	509.11	141.16	714.51	776.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.84	-6.94	122.63	8.51	-14.19	52.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.84	-6.94	122.63	8.51	-14.19	52.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.84	-6.94	122.63	8.51	-14.19	52.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.84	-6.94	122.63	8.51	-14.19	52.47
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital in Number (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	10,00,000	10,00,000	10,00,000	10,00,000	10,00,000	10,00,000
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve Shown in the Balance Sheet)						
8	Earning Per Share						
a) Basic (Rs.)	3.38	-0.69	12.26	8.51	-1.4	5.25	
b) Diluted (Rs.)	3.38	-0.69	12.26	8.51	-1.4	5.25	

Note(s):
The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.agivavi.com.
By Order of the Board
For IND-AGIV COMMERCE LTD.
Sd/-
Lalit Lalpat Chouhan
DIN:0081816

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th February, 2020

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोटीशीने कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मावाय आयुक्त-१०, मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर नमूद केलेल्या अर्जासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील मुद्द्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोटीशीने कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मावाय आयुक्त-१०, मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर नमूद केलेल्या अर्जासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्तव्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील मुद्द्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN No:- L24100MH1985PLC037387
Regd. Off.: Tainwala House, Road No.18, M.I.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E.), Mumbai- 400 093
Tel No: 022- 67166161 Email:- cs@tainwala.in www.tainwala.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Note	(Amount in INR Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Quarter ended
		31st December 2019	31st December 2019	31st December 2018
Total Income from Operations		309.06	1,257.03	308.97
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#		62.53	294.03	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#		62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)#		62.53	292.36	(177.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		-	-	0.89
Equity share capital		936.39	936.39	936.39
Other Equity		-	-	-
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders				
Basic and Diluted EPS		0.07	0.31	(1.89)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website, (www.tainwala.in)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2020
3. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited
Sd/-
Simran R Mansukhani
Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020
DIN : 06500475

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Regd office: 611/3, V.N.Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071
Website : www.pbainfra.com Email: pbaumumbai@gmail.com
pba.ignevance@gmail.com Tel : (022) 6127200/01/02 Fax : (022) 61277203
CIN : L45200MH1974PLC017653
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2019
(In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Previous Quarter ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operations	1,391.31	3,851.59	5,227.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	188.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	16.69	812.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.80)	13.02	745.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.06	1,350.06	1,350.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹10/- each)	-	-	-
(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.38)	0.10	5.52	

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2020
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended as on 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Narain P. Belani
Managing Director
DIN : 02395693
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2020

SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L24239MH1991PLC062298
Regd. Off.: 83-E, Hansraj Praggi Building, Off. Dr E Moses Road, Work, Mumbai - 400018
Email :- shamrockin@gmail.com Website :- www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. no	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	31-Dec-18	31st March, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0	0	0	0
2	Total Expenses	5,154	4,060	5,109	365,550
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-5,154	-4,060	-5,109	-365,550
4	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-5,154	-4,060	-5,109	-28,810
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-5,154	-4,060	-5,109	-28,810
6	Total Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.000	0.000
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	542,840	542,840	542,840	542,840
8	Earning Per Share				
Basic	-0.095	-0.075	-0.094	-0.531	
Diluted	-0.095	-0.075	-0.094	-0.531	

Note:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com).
(b) The above Financial Result for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020. The Limited Review for the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.12.2019 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
FOR SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Kamlesh Khokhani
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2020

GOOD VALUE IRRIGATION LTD

CIN NO : L74999MH1993PLC074167
Regd. Office : Industrial Assurance Building churchgate Mumbai - 400020
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Rupees in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)				0.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Extra-ordinary items and tax	(4.06)	(3.93)	(7.51)	(14.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(4.06)	(3.93)	(7.51)	(14.00)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,780.15	1,780.15	1,780.15	1,780.15
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1,777.77)	(1,777.77)	(1,777.77)	(1,777.77)
6	Earnings Per Share				
(i) Before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)					
(a) Basic	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.08)	
(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	
(ii) After extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each)					